
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

43
62

149
68
91
46
24
26
50
19
49

117
17

221
121
200
110
501

10
116
108

30
202
222

42
6

20

Name

Dan Skočdopole

Dominik Stříteský

Ondřej Nigrin

Jan Šiller

Dominik Smejkal

Alex Legnaro

Jáchym Galáš

Monika Podhradská

Ján Janovský

Tomáš Nigrin

Matúš Cíba

František Blažíček

Maksymilian Florkiewicz

Vojtěch Kúrka

Zalán Czintula

Viktor Vincent Horák

Patrik Arnošt

Dániel Sugár

Peter Cemper

Aleš Čech

Tereza Bábičková

Lukáš Koutný

Jakub Uher

K.Josefina Horáková

Aneta  Martínková

Matěj Chabr

Alex Nemec

Class

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

Laps

8

9

9

8

7

8

7

8

8

8

8

7

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

Best Tm

50.572

50.617

50.635

50.985

51.022

51.050

51.065

51.360

51.823

51.869

52.221

52.257

52.364

52.633

52.667

52.699

52.839

53.063

53.105

53.118

53.410

53.653

54.416

54.490

54.674

54.904

57.033

2nd Best

51.101

50.915

50.842

51.080

51.040

51.122

51.173

51.476

52.273

52.581

52.548

52.403

52.454

52.791

52.749

52.955

53.107

53.654

53.170

53.544

53.451

53.678

54.516

54.653

54.703

55.787

57.263

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director    Zdeněk Štěpánek

Chief Steward   Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer   Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR

BABY 60 + EASY 60

Meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:08:42

Sosnová 1,075 Km

4. 8. 2012 16:30


